Date

Thudan §

Tue Jan 10
Thu Jan 12
Thu Jan 12
Mon Jan 16
'Wed Jan 18
Wed Jan 18
Thu Jan 19
Mon Jan 23
Thu Jan 26
Mon Jan 30
Tue Jan 31
Thu Feb 2
Thu Feb 2
Mon Feb 6
Wed Feb 8
Thu Feb 9
Sat Feb 11
Mon Feb 13
Tue Feb 14
Thu Feb 16
Sat Feb 18
Mon Feb 20
Thu Feb 23
Mon Feb 27
Tue Feb 28
Thu Mar 2
Sat Mar 4
Men Mar 6
Tue Mar 7
Thu Mar 9
Fri Mar 10
Sat Mar 11
Mon Mar 13
Fri Mar 17
Sal Mar 18
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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2022 - 2023 Volleyball (7th/8th)

Event Type
PVO SG
GCMS- MS SG
5/6 Donovan SG
DONOVAN JH SG
Bishop McNamara SG
5/6 Nash SG
NASH SG
5/6 SJO SG
TRI-POINT JH SG
PBL SG
St. John's Lutheran SG
MILFORD-GS SG
5/6 SJO SG
St Joseph MS SG
POTOMAC SG
Iroquois County (8th Gradse) SG
BEECHER SG
“Iroquois County (8th Grade) SG
ST MALACHY SG
WATSEKA GLENN RAYMOND SG
PRAIRIE CENTRAL JH SG
Twin County. 8G
HOOPESTON-JH SG
IW-JH SG
Regional 7th Grade SG
Regional 7th Grade SG
Regional 7th Grade SG
Regional 8ih Grade SG
Sectional 7th Grade SG
Regional 8lh Grade SG
Regional 8th Grade SG
State 71h Grade SG
State 7th Grade SG
Sectional 8th Grade SG
State 8th Grade SG
State 8th Grade SG
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Location

Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
DONOVAN JH

DONOVAN JR HIGH SCHOOL

Bishop McNamara Catholic High School
Clifton

JOHN L NASH MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
PAXTON-BUCKLEY-LODA JR HIGH SCH
Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
MILFORD-GS

St Joseph MS

St Joseph MS

ARMSTRONG HIGH SCHOOL
IROQUOIS WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEECHER HIGH SCHOOL

IROQUOIS WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL
ST MALACHY SCHOOL - RANTOUL
Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

PRAIRIE CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
TRI-POINT JR HIGH/ELEMENTARY
HOOPESTON AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

18D

TBD

TBD

TBD

8D

TBD

TBD

TBD

T8D

TBD

TBD

TBD

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home

Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Depart



